Children under 16 yrs old

1. A crown made from plant material
2. Three decorated cupcakes

Flower section

3. Avase of garden flowers

4.  One specimen flower (multiple florets on a single
stem are allowed)

5. Three flowers of one variety

Photography section

Prints to be between 125 x 175mm and 220 x 300mm in size

6. The Coronation
7.  Spring into summer
Fruit section

8. Twelve soft fruit of one
variety as grown

9. Five stoned fruit of one
variety as grown

10.
1.
12.
13.
14,
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Cookery section

One jar of chutney

One jar of jam

Five chocolate brownies

Five shortbread biscuits

Five fruit scones

One Victoria sandwich - jam filling only
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Vegetable section

Wonkiest vegetable

Longest runner bean

Two courgettes as grown

Three beetroot as grown

Three onions as grown

Three carrots as grown

One truss of tomatoes

Six runner beans as grown

Four potatoes of one named variety

Collection of six vegetables as grown (two of each
variety)



Rules

Entry fee - 50p per entry Prizes - First Prize only - £2

This competition is only open to Carlton parishioners and their families
‘As grown’ means complete with roots and tops, hulls or stalks
All vegetables, fruit and flowers must be grown by the entrant
All items entered in the cookery section must be made by the entrant
All photographs must have been taken by the entrant
Paper plates will be provided where necessary

Carlton Horticultural
&3 Produce Show

St Andrew’s Community Hub
Saturday 26" August 2023
Viewing 12.30 — 4 pm

All items must be staged between 9.30 and 11.00am
At 11.00am the Hub will be closed for judging
The Community Hub will open for viewing from 12.30 to 4pm
All exhibits to be lifted between 4 and 4.30pm
Entries may be donated to a sale of produce, to be
held at 5.00 pm Staging 9.30 — 11 am Lifting 4 — 4.30 pm

Sale of produce 5.00 pm



